
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05518010 

Name of Company 

Salist Human Capital Ltd 

AT We 

Alan Fallows , Griffin Court, 201 Chapel Street, Salford, Manchester, M3 5EQ 

Peter James Anderson , Griffin Court, 201 Chapel Street, Salford, Manchester, M3 5EQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 May 2015 

Signed 7 ~*~ = Date 14 May 2015 

Rey Johnson Gee Corporate Recovery Limited For Official Use 

201 Chapel Street Insolvency Section ! - 

Salford 

Manchester 

M3 5EQ 

Ref SALI1000/ADF/PJA/DRM/SEM *AATIKIAY 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 46/08/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

> 
4 
i=} 
ow 
2 
=e 
< 
n 

#329 

AM 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Salist Human Capital Ltd 

on the 14 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Simon Leoce 

Signed MC 

Dated 13" May Zor5 



Salisi Human Capital Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

E 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Furniture & Equipment 2,124 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 18 Is] lot 

NIL 

NIL 



Salisi Human Capital Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferentiat Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loans 4,800 00 
HSBC Bank Plc 25,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 30,000 00 

59,800 00 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (59,800 00} 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (59,800 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

we ee ee ee cree oe ane tOD.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members = {59,900 00) 

Signature Date I§- f- loth 



SP 
oi 

S1Oc 
AEW 

E} 
01 

F107 
9A 

TOS 
Sd] 

fio2 [afs! 

TZ ‘asnazy 
- Sharcholders 

Key 
Name 

Address 
Pref 

Ord 
Other 

Total 

HS0O 
Mr 

Simon 
Lader 

1494 
Rancho 

Navarro 
St, 

Henderson, 
N
V
 

89012, 
United 

States 
of America 

0 
| 

0 
I 

HSGI 
Mrs 

Elizabeth 
Lader 

1494 
Rancho 

Navarro 
St, 

Henderson 
NV 

89012, 
United 

States 
of America 

0 
1 

0 
! 

2 
Entries 

Totaihng 
2 

i | 

Signature 
i 

Ir| 
l
a
r
 

. 
Page 

Fo 
| 

[PS 
SQE 

Ver 
2010 

[2 
Mas 

2018 
f6 

23 


